The Preston 2011

© o N® A WN Z

-
N - O

Driver

lan Ainsworth
Andy Baker
Owen Turner
Ed Pead

Simon Harrison
David Lewis
Tim Tordoff
Justin Chapman
Adam Gardener
Paul Sharp
Davo Wilkinson
Clive Baty

Ed Scott

Robert Dillon
Mark Banham
Craig Bellworthy
Steve Massey
Ash Chapman
Tim Daltry

Dave Broadley
Damien Rigden
Richard Oxley
Mike Thomas
Derek Newbould
Pat Tierney
Peter Riddle
Geoff Goodwin
Karl Ruijsenaars
Charles Thompson
Simon Ayris
Ding Boston
Rob Kitchen
Dhiren Solanki
Keith Lane

Glyn Heighton
Dean Clayton
Chris Parmenter
Dave Thompson
Nick Banks
Sharon Cornick
Phil Bennett
Chris Dunster
Clive Dunster
David Earthy
Anthony Harrison
Paul Brunton
lan Perry

Chris Marr
Robin Liddell
Leslie Davey
Den Powers

51 Cars in total

Club

Matlock MC
Quinton
Chelmsford MC
BARC

Morecambe CC
Mid Derbyshire MC
Malock MC

Mid Derbyshire MC
Loughborough
B18/ Chelmsford MC
Lincs Louth MC
IIkley & District MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Kings Lynn DMC
Mid Derbyshire MC
Chelmsford MC
Mid Derbyshire
Oxford MC

Lincs Louth MC
Chelmsford MC
Mid-Derbyshire MC
Chelmsford MC
CSMA / Rugby MC
Chelmsford MC
SCCON

David Brown M.C.
Lincs Louth MC
Chelmsford MC
Oxford MC

OUMF

SCCON
Loughborough CC
Chelmsford MC
ECMC/Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Warrington & DMC
Chelmsford MC
BRDC

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Morecambe CC
SCCON

CSMA

Lincs Louth MC
BRDC
Mid-Derbyshire
Rugby MC

Navigator

Richard Hage
Jim Boxall
Andrew Dadswell
John Pead

Paul Bosdet
Richard Holdsworth
lan Frazer

Satish Khakhar
Ingo Jahn

Paul Barrett
Dave Dimbleby
Chris Bowden
Kevin Ablitt
Lizzie Pope
Jonathan Stimpson
Paul Gould

Neil Tompson
Dave Leadbetter
Rob Grainger
Jonathan Stockdale
lan Orford

Simon Bentley
Rich Baker
James Newbould
Adrian Gladwin
Dave Bell

lan Graham
Herman Ruijsenaars
David Smoley
Kim Bannister
Jonathan Zerihan
James Savage
Chris Thorley
Stuart Collett
Sharon Chilver
Craig Marven
Andy Merchant
Scott Page

Reg Gradden
Dave Sanderson
Ben Greenfield
David Weston
Cecilia Agger
Sam Fordham
Jarrod Williams
Nick Wale
Anthony Ongley
Sally Picksley
Tony Turnbull
Sam Housley
Andy Rogers

Entry List

Club

Eastwood & DMC

CSMA

BARC

Morecambe CC
Mid Derbyshire MC
Matlock MC
Matlock MC

Mid Derbyshire MC
Chelmsford MC
Lincs Louth MC
Gladwin's Gang MC
Chelmsford/7 Oaks
WMC / CMC / BWRDC
SCCON

Mid Derbyshire MC

Matlock

HRCR

Mid Derbyshire MC
CSMA

Alwoodey MC
Chelmsford MC
CSMA / Rugby MC
Chelmsford MC
SCCON

Kings Lynn DMC
Lincs Louth MC
Chelmsford / lIkley
Mongolia & District MC
Wessex MC
SCCON

Coalville CC
Chelmsford MC
West Suffolk MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Warrington & DMC

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Morecambe CC
SCCON

CSMA

Lincs Louth MC

Mid-Derbyshire
Rugby MC

Car

Proton
Peugeot
MG
Peugeot
Subaru
BMW
Ford
Peugeot
BMW
Peugeot
Nissan
Ford
Peugeot
Proton
Rover
Ford
BMW
Proton
Peugeot
Lada
Proton
Proton
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Lada
Ford
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Austin Rover
Rover
Peugeot
Rover
Peugeot
Honda
Ford
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Peugot
Ford
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Proton
Peugeot
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Coupe
205 Gti
ZR

205 Gt
Impreza 2WD
318ls Coupe
Fiesta ST
205 Gti
318ls
205 Gt
Silvia
Escort RS
106
Compact
25 GTI
Puma
1.8is
Coupe
205 Gt
Riva
Satria
Compact
205
Corsa
306

Nova

205 GTI
Riva
Puma
Astra
Corsa B
205 Gt
205 Gti
Ka

Escort RS2000
Maestro
25

106

25 Gti
205 XS
Prelude
Escort
Corsa
309 GTI
205 Rallye
Ka

205

Polo

205

Wira Sri
205 Gt
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cc

1800
1580
1400
1580
2500
1800
1999
1580
1800
1900
2389
2100
1300
1597
1796
1700
1800
1834
1905
1456
1597
1597
1998
1389
1980
1297
1580
1456
1400
1400
1389
1600
1580
1300
1998
1995
1396
1300
1800
1400
2200
1597
1400
1900
1360
1300
1360
1390
1905
1800
1905

Colour

Black
Red
Yellow
Orange
White
Blue
White
Grey
White
White
Blue
Red
White
Blue
Red
Silver
Black
Yellow
Red
Blue
White
Blue
Grey
Red
Red
Red
Black
White
Red
White
Red
Red
Grey
Silver
White
Blue
White
Red
Black
Black
Red
Red
Red
Blue
White
White
Red
Silver
White
Purple
Red

Registration  Class

W649 PAE
C740 GKX
YX03 VNW
G794ELV
M261 PAG
N509BUA
D40 TT
C710HHG
G101 WNK
F901 DHS
F222 HVO
AOO880T
L 798 SVF
N983 FET
Y843WDX
R202 TCW
H753ELC
W812 BPU
H131 XKH
A945 WFE
V861 DLK
P295 SFE
G885 TYF
KHO3 HBK
R860 YEV
C85 XAH SE
K639 LMP E
K617 OTL SE
W104NNB E
$148 UNM N
P474 UDW E
E
E
E
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G422 TBH

H556WHR

S$418 OTR

P346TDX SE
F390LAR SE
W477 JDY

M500 PUG N
Y186 AVV SE
G51TKN SE
K296RBP SE
X96 VYC SE
L 725 NV N
J863 HBK N
K892UPM SE
NJO2 WCL SE

R479LGJ N
E988 WHR N
X829AFB N
H131CRY N



